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Mannschartswertung

1 CGC Schlofl Cappenberg I
2 CGC Schlofi Cappenberg II
2 CGC Grun-Gold Bad Hamm I
4 CGC Grun-Gold Bad Hamm II
5 CGC Schlofl Cappenberg III
& Wuppertaler BV
7 CGC Rauschenberg
& CGC GrUn—-Gold Bad Hamm III
9 CGC Blau-Gelb Grdtzingen
10 KSV Baltrum

11 1. CGC Blau-Gold Essen 1
12

1. CGC Blau-Gold Essen II

Damen - Einzel
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RNEPOVEENCCOR WP

T

Kirsten Gehde
Eva Weber

Sylvia Rolf
Silvia Berg
Susanne Kommarnder
Christiane Blum
Michaela Pfahler
Renate Koch
Barbara Brink
Heike Schmidtke
Birgit Posenau
Dorothea Preuf

Herren — Einzel

VONCGOH WP

10

Michael Foch
Thomas Beckmann
Detlev Berner
Dieter Stormer
Klaus Mildenberger
Dirk Weber

Frank Stdrmer
Andreas Grezeski
Andreas Schenk
Manfred Hermann
Thomas Ripiater
Peter Dolch

Martin Mlller
Andeas Peters
Johannes Vosschulte
Dirk Pietsch
Christian Weber
Peter Haferkamp
Wilhelm Hiegemann jun
Norbert St&Srmer
Martin Wenig
Ulrich GErtner
Stefan Althoff
Robert Hauska

Inge Reimann

Gerd Gottschlich

Ham
Bal
Rau
Bal
Ham
Lip
suf
Esn
Suf
Ass
Esn
Ham

Ham
Cap
Cap
Cap
Gro
Ham
Cap
Wup
Wup
Suf
Dor
Ham
Ham
Ham
Cap
Ham
Cap
Ham
Esn
Cap
Cap
Ham
Ham
Grd
Esn
Cap
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128
128
134
127
13¢
13¢
139
137
145
145
149
156

Ri

29
34
38
25
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37
-7
37
40
54
43
45

129
129
123
137
134
136
154
1358
136
139
138
144

34
31

2
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3%
37

z
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37
37
43
34
A
41

R3

123
128
129
138
137
140
137
148
141
142
152
149

R3

36
36
33
35
40
3£
38
43

 d
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40
42
45

R3

30
29
29
29
29
31
31
33
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35

33
34
34
31
34
33
33
32
36
36
32
38

35

380
385
386
402
407
412
413
420
422
426
439
449

99
101
106
109
109
110
112
117
118
128
129
131

Gesamt
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31
33
94
g4
b
26
96
76
-7 4
or
8
29
99
9%
99
99
101
1001
101
102
102
102
102
104
104
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Schnitt

126,667
128, 333
128,667
134,000
135,667
137,333
137,667
140,000
140, 667
142,000
146, 333
149,667

Schnitt

33,000
33,667
35,333
36, 333
36,332
36,667
374333
39,000
39,333
42,667
42,000
43,667

P R

31,000
31,333
31,333
31,667
32,000
32,000
32,000

> 222
-

32,333
32,667
33, 000
33,000
33, 000
33,000
33,000
33,667
33,667
33,667
34,000
34, 000
34,000
34,000
24,667
34, 667
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29
30
31
32
33
34

Frank SUdhoff
Maik Moll

Helmut Schmidtke
GUrther Fosenau
Andreas Sudhofft
Wolfgamg Riedel
Olaf Rentmeister
Michael 0Olbdter

Seniorinnen I - Einzel
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Herta D8rre

Helga Mielke

Louise Simat
Christel Gonska
Heike Rottstock
Anneliese Rinneberg

« doren I - Einzel
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Harry Trautmann
Adalbert Mertens
Ludwig Moll
Karl-Heinz Mertens
Ernst Krause

Karl LUcking
Karl-Heinz Mever
Wolfgang Schlenstedt
Lothar S$Stdrmer
Klaus Rottstock
Erhard MUller
Hilmar Mielke
Jochen Urbanski
Richard Simat
Heinz Hess

Seniorinnen II - Einzel

L S

Marie-Theres Vdlker
Ursula Bechte
Gerda Woite

Senioren II - Einzel

PUANP

Bernhard Wdstmann
Paul Jung

Georg Volker
Franz Riedel

Ham
Rau
Ass
Esn
Esn
Bal
sSuf
Esn

Ham
Rau
Ass
Esn
SUfr
Esn

Cap
Rau
Rau
Rau
Ham
Bal
Ham
Grd
Cap
Suf
Ham
Rau
Esn
Ass
Esn

Cap
Wup
Groé

Cap
Ass
Cap
Bal

35
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40

39
40
43
36

R1

31
37
35
40
37
47

R1

31
31
32
32
34
36
33
34
36
32
37
38
41
44
40

&1

38
35
45

32
35
39

z
32

35
36
35
40

R

31
34
38
31
36
55

T

ot

33
34
34
32

33

-y
A

35

37
33
36

36
39

39
42
38

30

35
43

37
37
23
a1
3¢

40

R3

34
36
24
37

z
&

51

R3

33
33
34
34
35
33
37
35

36
37
34

z
~

37

k4
~

35
39
39

R3

34
40
40
38

104
110
112
112
113
114
115
116

Gesamt

96
107
197
108
111
153

36

7
100
100
101
102
102
104
104
105
107
108
116

117
122

Gesamt

112
116
22

95
112
118
120
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(SR S

34,667
36,667
S7 s 333
37,333
37,667
3&, 000
38,332
38,667

L R
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35,667
35,667
3¢, 000
37,000
51,000

Schnitt

32,000
32,333
33,333
33,333
33,5667
34, 000
34,000
34,667
34,8667
35,000
35,667
36, 000
38,667
329,000
40, 67

Schnitt

37,333
3&,667
40,667

ittt

31,667
37,333
39,333
40,000



Juniorinnen - Einzel

il

Marion Morgen

Junicoren - Einzel

VOO AW P

Oliver Freitag
Feter Slemensek
Elmar Kurz

Thorsten Drost
Stefan Baack
Carsten Kroll

Toni Risteski

Dirk Blumenkemper
Mathias Morgen
Karsten Urbanski
Silvester Slemensek
Jens Minor

Rene Radschun
Stefan Vollmerhausen
Thomas Sudhoff

1
2

Daniela SUdhoff
Monigque Meyer

NP WEN

Andreas Weber
Bert Blumenkemper
Sven Thomas

Ralf Blieke
Tobias Korff

Ham

Ass
Cap
Cap
Ass
Cap
Cap
Wup
Ham
Ham
Esn
Cap
Ass
Esn
Wup
Esn

Ham
Ham

Ham
Ham
Ass
Cap
Lip
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31
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34
32
35
37
32
38
37
38
38
36

36
49

Ri

35
41

R1

29
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34
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43

40
37

rR3

28
33
31
5
35
32
36
36
37
34
36
42
38
40
L4

R3

3C

35
36

42

Gesamt

90

92

25
101
102
102
104
107
108
108
109
116
117
120

135

113
1132

Gesamt

29
98
101
115
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Schnitt

30,000
30,6867

LGB 7
23,667
34,000
34,000
Sl &7
35.667
36, 000
36,000
36,333
28,5667
39,000
4C. 000
45, 000

Schnitt

37.667
37,6487

29,667
32,667
33,667
38,333
41.667
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